Description: Seven 14 AWG Insulated Conductors Date:  2/3/2014
Overall TPR Jacket
JM Part Number:  JM57163-CCA
Reference:  CC1407TPR-26-0
Cable Assembly
Components Seven 14 AWG Insulated Conductors
Conductors:  14 AWG, 41/30 bare copper
Insulation:  .032" nominal wall of TPR (see Color Code) .142"
Overall Cable
Cabling:  Seven conductors cabled together
Separator:  Tissue tape
Jacket:  .052" nominal wall of Pressured Black TPR .530" (nominal)
Print
Unprinted
Color Code
1. Blue 3. White 5. Black 7. Red
2. Yellow 4. Brown 6. Green
Coil Requirements
Retracted Coil Length:  26.0 inches Tail 1 Length:  12.0 in.
Tail 2 Length:  12.0 in.
Nominal Coil Diameter:  2.5 inches
Requirements
Temperature:  -70°F to 185°F Voltage:  600V
(-57°C to 85°C)
Written By:  rjc 2/3/2014 Rev. 0 Initial Issue
Revised By:  scs 2/21/2014 Rev, 1 Added JM and Reference Numbers
Revised By:
Revised By:
GENERAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Phone 800-316-8877  Fax 978-368-1275
All Dimensions Are Nominal
2.5"
12.0"26.0"
Tail 2Tail 1
12.0"
File: \\JM57163-CCA-7C14-41str-TPE-TPE-Coil-NoUL.xls